
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201612160004
59300

12/16/2016
11:48:07

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20060308000
109850

201612160004
59290

12/16/2016
11:47:43

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20070905000
417840

201612200004
63390

12/20/2016
08:06:31

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

11 25 Instr
#:20110201000
035690

Lot#:17
Book:11 Pg:25
Sub:HIGHLAN
DS SECOND
SECTOR

201612200004
63490

12/20/2016
08:28:54

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20080929000
384690

201701110000
11050

01/11/2017
11:15:52

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20100504000
137320

201701110000
11060

01/11/2017
11:15:54

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20100302000
061660

201701110000
11070

01/11/2017
11:16:28

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20101105000
371570

201701110000
11080

01/11/2017
11:16:30

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20100914000
300270

201701110000
12410

01/11/2017
12:06:26

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

KING NICOLE
K

37 147 Instr
#:20110330000
099960

Lot#:42
Book:37
Pg:147
Sub:KENSING
TON PLACE
PHASE 1
SECTOR 1

201701110000
12460

01/11/2017
12:08:17

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20110802000
224520

201701110000
12480

01/11/2017
12:08:21

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20110201000
035600

201701130000
18440

01/13/2017
12:27:33

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20110708000
198040

201701170000
19730

01/17/2017
10:30:54

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

WILLIAMS
ELBERT T

38 53 Instr
#:20080425000
169370

Lot#:233
Book:38 Pg:53
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE
PHASE 3



201702030000
42230

02/03/2017
10:24:08

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20100713000
222460

201702090000
49330

02/09/2017
01:41:24

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

YARBROUGH
TERRY LOUIS

37 147 Instr
#:20090714000
270710

Lot#:94
Book:37
Pg:147
Sub:KENSING
TON PLACE
PHASE I
SECTOR I

201702210000
61290

02/21/2017
02:39:52

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20070712000
329130

201702210000
61300

02/21/2017
02:39:53

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20070418000
181290

201702230000
63270

02/23/2017
08:02:59

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20090422000
147760

201702140000
54010

02/14/2017
01:56:58

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HEAD
THOMAS R

37 147 Instr
#:20170111000
012410

Lot#:42
Book:37
Pg:147
Sub:KENSING
TON PLACE
PHASE 1
SECTOR 1

201702160000
56100

02/16/2017
09:43:32

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20090819000
319440

201702160000
56130

02/16/2017
09:47:59

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20091130000
438820

201702280000
68000

02/28/2017
08:27:24

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20101129000
399330

201702280000
68010

02/28/2017
08:31:30

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20090914000
350610

201704030001
10420

04/03/2017
08:06:25

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS ECHAVARRIA
LIZETH

33 143 Lot#:183
Book:33
Pg:143
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE WEST
SECTOR 1
FINAL PLAT

201704040001
14270

04/04/2017
03:05:11

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20101115000
381640

201705260001
84480

05/26/2017
11:13:15

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BRODEUR
DAVID M

11 25 Instr
#:20110201000
035690

Lot#:17
Book:11 Pg:25
Sub:HIGHLAN
DS SECOND
SECTOR



201705190001
75450

05/19/2017
11:33:41

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER LLC

38 53 Instr
#:20170117000
019730

Lot#:233
Book:38 Pg:53
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE
PHASE 3

201705190001
75540

05/19/2017
12:47:23

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES ZIMMERMAN
CHRISTOPHE
R

Instr
#:20100208000
038710

Other:SEE
INST

201706160002
14320

06/16/2017
03:58:37

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES SHADER
KAREN K

Instr
#:20090127000
025870

201707240002
63710

07/24/2017
11:52:29

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES WELCH JOHN
CURTIS

Instr
#:20070525000
246520


