Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
notrument #	Date Recorded	Traine .		Doc Type	Other Name	DOOK	1 age	Марвоок	mapi age		Description
201612160004 59300	12/16/2016 11:48:07	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					Instr #:20060308000 109850	
201612160004 59290	12/16/2016 11:47:43	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					Instr #:20070905000 417840	
201612200004 53390	12/20/2016 08:06:31	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			11	25	Instr #:20110201000 035690	Lot#:17 Book:11 Pg:25 Sub:HIGHLAN DS SECOND SECTOR
201612200004 53490	12/20/2016 08:28:54	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					Instr #:20080929000 384690	
201701110000 11050	01/11/2017 11:15:52	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20100504000 137320	
201701110000 11060	01/11/2017 11:15:54	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20100302000 061660	
201701110000 11070	01/11/2017 11:16:28	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20101105000 371570	
201701110000 11080	01/11/2017 11:16:30	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20100914000 300270	
201701110000 12410	01/11/2017 12:06:26	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	KING NICOLE K			37	147	Instr #:20110330000 099960	Lot#:42 Book:37 Pg:147 Sub:KENSING TON PLACE PHASE 1 SECTOR 1
201701110000 12460	01/11/2017 12:08:17	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20110802000 224520	
201701110000 12480	01/11/2017 12:08:21	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20110201000 035600	
201701130000 18440	01/13/2017 12:27:33	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20110708000 198040	
201701170000 19730	01/17/2017 10:30:54	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	WILLIAMS ELBERT T			38	53	Instr #:20080425000 169370	Lot#:233 Book:38 Pg:53 Sub:RESERVI AT TIMBERLINE

201702030000 42230	02/03/2017 10:24:08	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA				Instr #:20100713000 222460	
201702090000 49330	02/09/2017 01:41:24	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	YARBROUGH TERRY LOUIS		37	147	Instr #:20090714000 270710	Lot#:94 Book:37 Pg:147 Sub:KENSING TON PLACE PHASE I SECTOR I
201702210000 61290	02/21/2017 02:39:52	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA				Instr #:20070712000 329130	
201702210000 61300	02/21/2017 02:39:53	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA				Instr #:20070418000 181290	
201702230000 63270	02/23/2017 08:02:59	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20090422000 147760	
201702140000 54010	02/14/2017 01:56:58	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HEAD THOMAS R		37	147	Instr #:20170111000 012410	Lot#:42 Book:37 Pg:147 Sub:KENSING TON PLACE PHASE 1 SECTOR 1
201702160000 56100	02/16/2017 09:43:32	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA				Instr #:20090819000 319440	
201702160000 56130	02/16/2017 09:47:59	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA				Instr #:20091130000 438820	
201702280000 68000	02/28/2017 08:27:24	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK				Instr #:20101129000 399330	
201702280000 68010	02/28/2017 08:31:30	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA				Instr #:20090914000 350610	
201704030001 10420	04/03/2017 08:06:25	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ECHAVARRIA LIZETH		33	143		Lot#:183 Book:33 Pg:143 Sub:CAMDEN COVE WEST SECTOR 1 FINAL PLAT
201704040001 14270	04/04/2017 03:05:11	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK				Instr #:20101115000 381640	
201705260001 84480	05/26/2017 11:13:15	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BRODEUR DAVID M		11	25	Instr #:20110201000 035690	Lot#:17 Book:11 Pg:25 Sub:HIGHLAN DS SECOND SECTOR

201705190001 75450		CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor		REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER LLC		38	019730	Lot#:233 Book:38 Pg:53 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE PHASE 3
201705190001 75540	05/19/2017 12:47:23	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	ZIMMERMAN CHRISTOPHE R			Instr #:20100208000 038710	Other:SEE INST
201706160002 14320		CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	SHADER KAREN K			Instr #:20090127000 025870	
201707240002 63710		CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	WELCH JOHN CURTIS			Instr #:20070525000 246520	